File Number

0000124905

0000124018

0000124659

0000116374

0000124908

0000124749

0000124870

0000124863

REPORT NO. PN-2-201023-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/23/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
License To
Cover
Minor

Modification

Modification
of License

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Modification
of License

License To

Cover

License To
Cover

Service

DTX

FX

FM

LPD

DTV

FM

FB

DTX

Call Sign

WTVF

K213CS

WYNG

WLNM-

LD

WTOK-
TV

KXCF

WPAY-
FM1

WSLS-
TV

Facility ID  Station Type

36504

89661

56560

67779

4686

176797

203621

57840

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

36

90.5

94.9

29

13

915

98.3

34

City, State

NASHVILLE, TN

WEATHERFORD
, TX

MOUNT CARMEL

, 1L

LANSING, MI

MERIDIAN, MS

MARSHALL, CA

PORTSMOUTH,
OH

ROANOKE, VA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

SCRIPPS
BROADCASTING
HOLDINGS LLC

CENTRO CRISTIANO

DE VIDA ETERNA

EDUCATIONAL

MEDIA FOUNDATION

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

Common Frequency

EXPRESSION
PRODUCTION
GROUP, LLC

GRAHAM MEDIA
GROUP, VIRGINIA,
LLC

Status Date

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000124774 License To FM KKBZ 38455 Main 105.1 AUBERRY, CA LOTUS FRESNO 10/21/2020  Granted
Cover CORP.

0000124449 Minor LPD WCZSs- 55283 Main 30 Shippensburg, PA  ZEBRA MEDIA, LLC 10/21/2020  Granted
Modification LD

0000124775 License To FS KSCS 71201 Main 96.3 FORT WORTH, RADIO LICENSE 10/21/2020  Granted
Cover X HOLDINGS LLC

0000124041 Minor FX W219CK 92880 Main 91.7 WELLSVILLE, NY  FAMILY LIFE 10/21/2020  Granted
Modification MINISTRIES, INC.

0000113452 Renewal of AM WMMI 9915 Main 830.0 SHEPHERD, M LATITUDE MEDIA, 10/21/2020  Granted
License LLC

0000122049 Minor FX K250BI 156413 97.9 PRESCOTT, AZ Donald F. Hendren 10/21/2020  Granted
Modification
Amendment

0000123807 License To LPD WYBN- 130304 Main 26 COBLESKILL, NY  CABLE AD NET NEW 10/21/2020  Granted
Cover LD YORK, INC.

0000113453 Renewal of FX W222CP 200676 92.3 SHEPHERD, M LATITUDE MEDIA, 10/21/2020  Granted
License LLC

0000090361 License To FX K296HA 141993 107.1 WASHINGTON, COMPUTRAFFIC, 10/21/2020  Granted
Cover MO INC.
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File Number

0000124910

0000112345

0000124892

0000118485
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PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Modification
of License

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Service

DTV

FM

FM

LPT

Call Sign

WUNK-
TV

KMDG

WSHP-

FM

W27EM-
D

Facility ID  Station Type

69149

164239

73239

67941

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

25

105.7

103.9

27

City, State

GREENVILLE,
NC

HAYS, KS

EASLEY, SC

BURLINGTON,
VT

Applicant or Licensee

University of North

Carolina

Divine Mercy Radio,

Inc.

Radio Training
Network, Inc.

DIGITAL NETWORKS-

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

NORTHEAST, LLC

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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